Ea UL &R

(!
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. WORKS DIVISION, DARBHANGA-2
M.R-3054 (78 IREUIfc—2018) Agreement.

14 2002-24
Aoreement No:- ..oeveeeen M.E.D/2020-2021 (MR-3054, 75 3T<&T°T Hife—2018)

NAME OF WORK:- Construction of Maintenance Work From
Package No- MR-N/20-21/Darbhanga-2/01
(Tender 1.D-125554) under Singhwara Block

NAME OF AGENCY:- Sri Amit Kumar Anal, Vill-Sakarwara Savik, Post-
Sakarwara, P.S-Gaighat, Dist-Muzaffarpur (Bid

1d-545726)

Approved B.0.O Cost :- Rs. 1,95,52,526.00 (Rs. One Crore Ninety
Five Lakh Fifty Two Thousand Five Hundred

Twenty Six) only.

Agreement Value:- Rs. 1,75,97,273.00 (Rs. One Crore Seventy Five Lakh Ninety
Seven Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Three) only.

Rate:- 10.00 (Ten Decimal Zero Paisa) % Below From B.0.Q Rate

Date of Start:- Q4 -06p- 2020 k 294 -0%- o2 )
Date of Completion :- ©3~- oS- 2024 ( Day~-0S8- 20>\ )

Performance Security Amount:- 338632~

Additional Performance Security Amount:- {333 00:

i;\-“o’@g

Exccutive Engincer

4M R.W.D. (W) Division, Darblmﬁga-‘.’.
_ A ]MWW q "> N
. [ v 08)

=




% l,-\h:éo FIONUuILIVI CALIDE O H
‘\%&%{Eﬁg Registration Department, j
00 Government of Bihar i

: i

First Party Name * :Not Applicable

Second Party Name * :AMIT KUMAR ANAL
Purchased By * TAMIT KUMAR ANAL
Certificate Number :BR038161271675661557885
Consideration Price :%0.00/-

Stamp Duty Paid +X1,000.00/-

Registration Fee & Other Fees %0.00/-

LLR & Proc Fee 1+ X0.00/-

Miscellaneous Fees 1%0.00/-

Discore SC :X0.00/-

Total Amount :X1,000.00/- ( One Thousand )

This stamp paper will only be valid if embossed below with special RED ink impression -—-——--—-

VI INDLA . FEB-08-2023 11:03:33
Phone No: mum:\mtmmueu .:":’.._:.:il-_..%"‘-':' .. FEB-0E 2
N N p e = 3

Seld To/lssued To: DSROFFICE ggppienss,  pemesfobih
Ia MUZZAFTARPUR € % s L < 0001000/-

i 842001 n."_:'.'gl_"ﬁ::";'-"'iﬁ ZERO ZERO ZERQ CMNE ZERO ZERO ZERO
For 4hom/ID Proof: SO <
A K A e 5 5 St R PAL L Other
/ . e o A o S C 38161271675681413920-00006520

[Erd wrdig R R 3816127 9569

Standard Forwm of Asreement (MR-3054, 73 3FxerT ifd—2018)
1.0 (Ten Decimal Zers Paisa) % Below From B.0G.Q Rate.
Notes on Standard Yorin of Agreement,
The Agrecment shoultt incorporate any coricetions of modifications to the Bid
l esulting form corrzevions of errers (Instruciions to idders, Clause26)

Agreement Now.vvnninne MBD/2023-2024

This agreement, made the ................. dayof...... veeee. 2023 Between Executive Engineer
R.W.D (W) Division, Darbhanga-2 of the one part, and Sn Amit Kumar Anal, Vill-Sakarwara
Savik, 1’0vt—8akarw‘ua, P. S-(.a'[.,lml D.at~1‘v1umﬁmpuz (Bld Id- ~s45726) (hercinafter called
“contractor” of the other par‘, ‘r‘\’hel ans {ie Emplover is desirous ihat the Contractor Construction
of Maintenance Woik From Tdckage No-MR-N/z0-21/Darblianga-2/61 (Tender 1.D-125554) and
the Employer hgs ':acccp‘lc(l ﬂ'c Bid by lt;e Contru_cfor,fur tixc Exccutien and corpletion of such

works and the remedying of eny defects thercin at cost of Rs. 1,75,97,273.00 (Rs. One Crore

Seventy Five Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand Two Ilundred Seventy Three) only.

1
™~ . v
- '+ }*M ) W ExecutivieTa

w.\\‘.li. (W) Division, Darbliangg-

. '?-‘»’\‘QQ‘M? arpsl”

O e . N i




